
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 3/4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2P 7P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 530540 5/4158

 2 BRONZE ADONIS Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2P 5Y 3/1/1J. Field 490054 8/3144

 3 HASHTAG KEATS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Sheather 531253 6/5267

 4 HAMMER FOOT Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2120

 5 DANA BULL Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528614 8/7138

 6 TOUGH DUDE Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 1P 4/1/2G. Schwencke 497441 3/0173

 7 STAGGER OUT BERT Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 6P 4/1/1P. Strutt 492213 9/8145

 8 DANA GEM Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5M 3Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13128

 9 KAIQUE Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 5/4108

 10 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 530542 6/5161

 11 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 2Y 4/1/1G. Apps 524009 6/5159

 12 LUNAR EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2G. Sheather 530450 3/1156

 13 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535127 5/3134

 14 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2117

 15 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 4/1/1V. Prest 495196 6/5108

 16 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508728 7/699

 17 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 4P 4/1/1G. Sheather 499828 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BULL Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528614 8/7138

 2 TOUGH DUDE Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 1P 4/1/2G. Schwencke 497441 3/0173

 3 STAGGER OUT BERT Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 6P 4/1/1P. Strutt 492213 9/8145

 4 DANA GEM Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5M 3Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13128

 5 KAIQUE Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 5/4108

 6 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 6Y 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 530542 6/5161

 7 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 2Y 4/1/1G. Apps 524009 6/5159

 8 LUNAR EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2G. Sheather 530450 3/1156

 9 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535127 5/3134

 10 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2117

 11 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 4/1/1V. Prest 495196 6/5108

 12 DANA JOJO Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508728 7/699

 13 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 4P 4/1/1G. Sheather 499828 4/081

2 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 28 July 2021 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 1Y 3P 1Y 5/3G. Apps 524008 2/1164

 2 PAWS OF TERROR Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 1Y 8P 5Y 5/2J. Scott 529846 3/2115

 3 MONSTER RENNY Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 1Y 8P 2Y 5/3D. Ashton 531342 2/1107

 4 COSMIC SKY Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/070

 5 ALAMO JOE 1 Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 7P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 8/2140

 6 BETTY PEPPER Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528274 1/0139

 7 SPRING BUD Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/4P. Richey 530642 1/092

 8 SHE'S SILVER Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/062

 9 STINGING ROGER Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/056

 10 STEAMPUNK TIGER 2 Dropping in grade YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/1C. Newcombe 521401 3/171

 11 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/1E. Sanchez 531447 4/3188

 12 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 1Y 5/3J. Scott 540428 3/2157

 13 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R5, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0146

 14 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2144

 15 DANA BIG PETE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0127

 16 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 7C 2Y 1P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 3/1124

 17 KING DESMOND 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3P 1P 5/4J. Scott 540242 1/0124

 18 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/0119

 19 DANA JILL Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R11, M 5M 7Y 2M 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5113

 20 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4E. Winters 528266 1/0107

 21 ARRIBA NACHOS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 4Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 528551 3/1105

 22 TIN MAN Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 7Y (LGD)P 7P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0102

 23 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528278 1/092

 24 MANILA FRED Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 7P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/087

 25 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 7P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/183

 26 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/079

 27 STAR LIGHTER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 2Y 8P 8Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 532967 1/071

 28 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R5, Y 8Y 8P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/070

 29 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R8, Y 8Y 4Y 5Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/168

 30 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 6Y 5/3G. Parsons 527035 2/167

 31 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 6Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLUE HOTEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 521001 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY LOBO Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8P 5P 1/2E. Scott 528257 12/8143

 2 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 8/7188

 3 TIKKI Dropping in grade TEM, 03/07/2021, R3, Y (FTF)Y 3P 4P 2/1/2G. Schwencke 497437 10/9163

 4 DANA SOCK Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R8, Y 7Y 6P 8P 2/1/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/6118

 5 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start winner YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2P 7P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 530540 5/4158

 6 BRONZE ADONIS Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2P 5Y 3/1/1J. Field 490054 8/3144

 7 HASHTAG KEATS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 01/07/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Sheather 531253 6/5267

 8 HAMMER FOOT Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BERYL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1G. Prest 532684 0/0117

 2 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7Y 6P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/088

 3 ELEGANT MISS Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 3Y 5P 7P M/1G. Parsons 528837 0/070

 4 PETE FROM PUTNEY Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P 7P M/1J. Scott 536676 0/070

 5 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 02/07/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1G. Sheather 541246 0/082

 6 TWO ONE THREE Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6Y M/1S. Field 528466 0/051

 7 BARCIA NONNA Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1A. Gould 532354 0/048

 8 JABULANI Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 8P M/1L. Absalom 537089 0/042

 9 COSMIC STARLET Weighted points score WAG, 16/07/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Sheather 527801 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 STAR LIGHTER 1 Last start placegetter YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 2Y 8P 8Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 532967 1/071

 2 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0144

 3 DANA BIG PETE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0127

 4 KING DESMOND 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3P 1P 5/4J. Scott 540242 1/0124

 5 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/07/2021, R6, C 7C 2Y 1P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 3/1124

 6 ARRIBA NACHOS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 3/1105

 7 THIN LITTLE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/079

 8 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/07/2021, R5, Y 8Y 8P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/070

 9 SENOR GURU Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 7Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/063

 10 BLUE HOTEL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 521001 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 7P 2/1/1G. Thurkettle 496438 8/5140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 31 July 2021

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 2Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 535127 5/1134

 2 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523713 6/3117

 3 DECLAN HARP 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 4P 4/1/2G. Sheather 499828 4/381

 4 STEAMPUNK TIGER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 8P 5P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 521401 3/171
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